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CECHY:
Rok:
Port macierzysty:
LOA (m.):
Szerokos¢ (m.):
Zanurzenie (m.):
Kabiny (m.):
Material:

Typ silnika:

Maks. moc
silnika :

(Zk))iornik paliwa
l.):

Woda slodka (l.):

2025

MALLORCA

12.34

3,78 MT.

1,10 MT.

3

FIBERGLASS

MERCURY 2 X 400 XL 2P COLD WHITE +
JOYSTICK

2 X400 HP

GASOLINA 2 x 587 LT.

1x400LT.
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Jardines de San Telmo, 16 Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h.
07012 Palma de Mallorca (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0

T: (+34) 971 280 270 Séabados cerrado.

M: (+34) 607 550 337

palma@azulyachts.com azulyachts.com

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct
his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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