

BENETEAU ANTARES 12

CENA: 479418,00 € NIE ZAWIERA VAT

CECHY:

Rok:	2025
Port macierzysty:	MALLORCA
LOA (m.):	12.34
Szerokość (m.):	3,78 MT.
Zanurzenie (m.):	1,10 MT.
Kabiny (m.):	3
Material:	FIBERGLASS
Typ silnika:	MERCURY 2 X 400 XL 2P COLD WHITE + JOYSTICK
Maks. moc silnika :	2 X 400 HP
Zbiornik paliwa (l.):	GASOLINA 2 x 587 LT.

REF: ODOO ID - 1.955





Woda slodka (l.): 1 x 400 LT.



International Yacht Broker Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com

Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com

Godziny:	0 - 2025



International Yacht Broker Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com

Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h. (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com

INNY:



International Yacht Broker Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h. (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com













azulyachts

International Yacht Broker Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com













azulyachts

International Yacht Broker Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulvachts.com Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com











International Yacht Broker Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com